
pachet materiale de amenajare Geoagiu

I.D.: 76607487

Data publicarii	16.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 837,96 RON - 837,96 RON

Descriere: 8001027 OPRITOR INTERMEDIAR SINA 132 PUN 6 X 4,12 24,71 8006804 SINA TAVAN BM1 200 BUC 3 X 18,40 55,21 6008570 SINA TAVAN BM1 300 BUC 5 X 26,05 130,25 6008566 SINA TAVAN BM1 150 BUC 8 X 13,03 104,27 3032090 KOMFORT ROBINET FLOTOR REZ.INC.3/8"C16 BUC 10 X 18,49 184,87 3012925 TWIN PARA DUS 1JET+FURTUN 1,5M 9730105C BUC 5 X 25,21 126,05 5012201 SILICON SANITAR ALB ETALON 280 ML BUC 5 X 11,76 58,78 3001661 REZERVOR BETA EXPORT 1034R BUC 2 X 72,46 144,91 5000357 ACRYL W 280ML ALB DB DIY BUC 1 X 8,91 8,91
